DZIAŁ: SPRĘŻYNY GAZOWE
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
HOW TO ORDER
N2
ΔP P max P min S SPM Max Speed Maintenance kit°F
32
-
176

 0
,2
3,
7G1/8”
M6 x 12 (4x)
M6 x 5 Ø
1.
02
 ±
 .0
1
.1
5
ONLY for SW (Secondary Wiper)
NOT for mounting
ML1000-010-C-N ML1000-010-D-N 10 0.39 95 3.74 85 3.35 980      2203
± 5%
200 bar
2900 psi
+20 °C  +68 °F
1371 3081 1542 3467 22,0 1.34 0,52 1.15
ML1000-015-C-N ML1000-015-D-N 15 0.59 105 4.13 90 3.54 1500 3372 1719 3864 27,0 1.65 0,55 1.21
ML1000-025-C-N ML1000-025-D-N 25 0.98 125 4.92 100 3.94 1687 3793 1981 4453 36,0 2.20 0,60 1.32
ML1000-038-C-N ML1000-038-D-N 38 1.50 155 6.10 117 4.61 1768 3974 2095 4710 52,0 3.17 0,68 1.50
ML1000-050-C-N ML1000-050-D-N 50 1.97 180 7.09 130 5.12 1854 4169 2220 4991 64,0 3.90 0,75 1.65
ML1000-063-C-N ML1000-063-D-N 63 2.48 225 8.86 162 6.38 1708 3839 2010 4519 90,0 5.49 0,88 1.94
ML1000-080-C-N ML1000-080-D-N 80 3.15 260 10.24 180 7.09 1790 4024 2127 4782 107,0 6.53 0,98 2.16
Bottom mount FS2A 38 - FT 38
FS2B 38 - FTP 38
FSA 38 - FSD 38
FSF 38